Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022

RMP22-003806

RMP22-003807

RMP22-003808
RMP22-003809
RMP22-003810
RMP22-003811
RMP22-003812
RMP22-003813
RMP22-003814

RMP22-003815

RMP22-003816

RMP22-003817
RMP22-003818

RMP22-003819

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 BURR OAK CT

BEHIND SOUTHLAND
CENTER WITH A COUPLE

3305 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
62 MAGNOLICA
1601 ROHLWING RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2255 LOIS DR

2401 LOIS DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1401 ROHLWING RD
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3800 CENTRAL RD
3800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
4665 CALVERT DR

2240 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2121 EUCLID AVE

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4728 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUBJECT STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
NARCOTICS
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS TX
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

5/17/2022 9:51:18 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022

RMP22-003820
RMP22-003821

RMP22-003822

RMP22-003822

RMP22-003824

RMP22-003825

RMP22-003826

RMP22-003827

RMP22-003828
RMP22-003829
RMP22-003830

5600 ASTOR LN
2807 COLEEN CT
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1910
CENTRAL RD

3315 ALGONQUIN RD
3315 ALGONQUIN RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
3315 ALGONQUIN RD
2121 EUCLID AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2400
ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:3901
KIRCHOFF RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD

4677 KIRCHOFF RD

3801 RYWICK CT

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INVESTIGATION
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO

EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 INFO

HIT AND RUN

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

5/17/2022 9:51:18 AM



Incident Date

5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022

Report Number

RMP22-003831

RMP22-003832
RMP22-003833
RMP22-003834
RMP22-003835
RMP22-003836
RMP22-003837

RMP22-003838

RMP22-003839
RMP22-003840
RMP22-003841

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3737
INDUSTRIAL AVE

1865 POLK AVE

5407 CHATEAU DR
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
4001 PARK DR

5404 CHATEAU DR
4373 LINCOLN AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3951
EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC:2405 WING
ST

2106 CAMPBELL ST

3301 CAMPBELL ST
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
DOMESTIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

RECKLESS DRIVING
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/17/2022 9:51:18 AM



