



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/11/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003806	4724 BURR OAK CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003807	BEHIND SOUTHLAND CENTER WITH A COUPLE	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022		3305 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2022	RMP22-003808	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003809	62 MAGNOLICA	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/11/2022	RMP22-003810	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003811	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003812	2255 LOIS DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/11/2022	RMP22-003813	2401 LOIS DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/11/2022	RMP22-003814	1800 WINNETKA CIR	NARCOTICS	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/11/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003815	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003816	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
5/11/2022	RMP22-003817	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2022	RMP22-003818	4665 CALVERT DR	SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022		2240 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003819	2121 EUCLID AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/11/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2022	RMP22-003820	2807 COLEEN CT	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
5/11/2022	RMP22-003821	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2022		3301 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1910 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003822	3315 ALGONQUIN RD	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2022	RMP22-003822	3315 ALGONQUIN RD	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	DISTURBANCE	
5/11/2022		3315 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003824	2121 EUCLID AVE	HIT AND RUN	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/11/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2022	RMP22-003825	2901 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2400 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3901 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003826	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/11/2022	RMP22-003827	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/11/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/11/2022	RMP22-003828	4677 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/11/2022	RMP22-003829	3801 RYWICK CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/11/2022	RMP22-003830	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003831	1865 POLK AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003832	5407 CHATEAU DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003833	5110 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003834	4001 PARK DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003835	5404 CHATEAU DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/11/2022	RMP22-003836	4373 LINCOLN AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003837	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3951 EMERSON AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2405 WING ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003838	2106 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003839	3301 CAMPBELL ST	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/11/2022	RMP22-003840	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/11/2022	RMP22-003841	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT